
港湾名

立花漁港

調査区域区分

漁港単独

箇所番号

6

通し番号

1/2

縮尺

1/1,000

地区名

立花漁港③

基点３

基点１

L=19.87m

基点４
基点２

基点５

L=25.56m

219°38’55”

320°40’25”

【基準点】

尾道市向島町の

国土地理院二等三角点[向島]

北緯34度22分05秒7927

東経133度12分25秒5229

標高283.25m

向島町立花

L=3.93m

247°20’09”
319°56’24”

L=10.50m



港湾名

立花漁港

箇所番号 調査区域区分 地区名 縮尺 通し番号

6 漁港単独 立花漁港③ 1/1,000 2/2

基点３

基点１基点４

基点２

L
=
6
5
.0
0
m

L=23.00m

180°0’0”

向島町立花

【基準点】

尾道市向島町の

国土地理院二等三角点[向島]

北緯34度22分05秒7927

東経133度12分25秒5229

標高283.25m

L
=
5
5
.0
0
m

270°0’0”0°0’0”


